
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

11 

17 

62 

20 

34 

77 

49 

45 

97 

56 

15 

2 

57 

51 

14 

5 

53 

10 

7 

72 

37 

32 

122 

61 

22 

66 

71 

88 

91 

Name 

Mike Miserendino 

John Black 

TJ Acker 

Steve Fogg 

Umberto Milletti 

Andre Perra 

Jack Willes 

Thomas W Burt 

Mark Ballengee 

Whitney Strickland 

Tom Miserendino 

Lee Douglas 

Bill Booth 

Robert Breton 

Paul Marino 

Alexander Bermudez 

Michael Boyle 

Brian Cashion 

Charlie Pigeon 

Vince Balch 

Corey Condit 

Perry Richardson 

Craig Zaph 

Mike McCarthy 

John MacIntyre 

Craig Reeder 

Douglas Stewart 

Court Cardinal 

Jay Rosenthal 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Best Tm 

1:54.868 

1:55.814 

1:55.826 

1:56.095 

1:56.598 

1:56.770 

1:56.835 

1:56.852 

1:57.140 

1:57.203 

1:57.215 

1:57.317 

1:57.481 

1:57.757 

1:57.858 

1:57.984 

1:58.315 

1:58.432 

1:58.642 

1:58.697 

1:58.721 

1:58.755 

1:59.102 

1:59.299 

2:00.072 

2:00.323 

2:00.586 

2:00.876 

2:01.939 

Diff 

0.946 

0.958 

1.227 

1.730 

1.902 

1.967 

1.984 

2.272 

2.335 

2.347 

2.449 

2.613 

2.889 

2.990 

3.116 

3.447 

3.564 

3.774 

3.829 

3.853 

3.887 

4.234 

4.431 

5.204 

5.455 

5.718 

6.008 

7.071 

H o m e t o w n  

B a k e r s f i e l d ,  C A  

O l y m p i c  V a l l e y ,  C A  

S a u g u s ,  C A  

W e s t  L i n n ,  O R  

H i l l s b o r o u g h ,  C A  

P o r t l a n d ,  O R  

P a l m  D e s e r t ,  C A  

W o o d w a y ,  W A  

S h a f t e r ,  C A  

L e a g u e  C i t y ,  T x  

L o n d o n  U K  

P o r t l a n d ,  O R  

C u p e r t i n o ,  C A  

S a n  F r a n c i s c o ,  C A  

C h a t s w o r t h ,  C A  

P a s a d e n a ,  C A  

S a n t a  C l a r a ,  C A  

G i l b e r t ,  A Z  

A b e l i n e , T X  

S a n  D i e g o ,  C A  

S c o t t s d a l e ,  A Z  

L o s  G a t o s ,  C A  

N e w  Y o r k ,  N Y  

H u n t i n g t o n  B e a c h , C A  

S a n  J o s e ,  C A  

S c o t t s d a l e ,  A Z  

N o r t h r i d g e ,  C A  

C a r s o n  C i t y ,  N V  

W o o d l a n d  H i l l s ,  C A  

Make/Model 

2011 SCCA Ent SRF3 

1985 SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

2007 SCCA Ent SRF3 

2006 SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

1988 SCCA ENT SRF3 

1990 SCCA Ent SRF3 

1994 SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

2016 SCCA Ent SRF3 

1991 SCCA Ent SRF3 

2016 SCCA Ent SRF3 

1992 SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

1993 SCCA Ent SRF3 

2016 SCCA Enterprise SRF3 

1996 SCCA Ent SRF3 

2008 SCCA Ent SRF3 

1995 SCCA Enterprise SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

2015 SCCA ENT SRF 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA Ent SR3 

2010 SCCA Ent SRF3 

1988 SCCA Ent SRF3 

1988 SRF 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

Color 

White/Red 

Blue/Red 

W hite /B lue  

R e d / W h i t e / S i l v e r  

R e d / W h i t e / G r e e n  

O r a n g e /B l a c k  

Blue 

B lue /Ye l low  

R ed/Ye l low  

Gray 

Blue/Red 

Black/Tan 

B la ck /W h i t e  

Red/B lack 

Blue 

B lue /W hite  

Blue 

O r a n g e / S i l v e r / B l a c k  

White 

Blue 

White 

B la ck /W h i t e  

135488 

Orange 

White 

White/Red 

R e d / W h i t e / B l u e  

Green 

Region 

CSCC 

SanF 

CSCC 

Ore 

SanF 

Ore 

CSCC 

Nwst 

CSCC 

Hous 

CSCC 

CSCC 

SanF 

SanF 

CSCC 

CSCC 

SanF 

Ariz 

LnSt 

SanD 

CSCC 

SanF 

CSCC 

CSCC 

SanF 

Ariz 

CSCC 

Reno 

CSCC 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/27/2018 5:07:54 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Ellen Lowery 

Region Chief Stewad: Maggie Jardine 

Series Director: Ken Patterson 

Chairman SOM: Jack Kish 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Sports Car Club 

Warren Smith Memorial- SCCA Super Tour 

Group 1 SRF3  - 5310 

Qualifying #1  

Qualifying started at 13:04:17 

Buttonwillow Raceway #25CW 2.920 miles 

4/27/2018 01:05 PM 

 HOOSIER RACING TIRE
SCCA SUPER TOUR


